Product data sheet

131 030 2

RENNSTEIG Offset Pipe Wrench, S-

jaws

General
Article Number
EAN

Weight
Dimension

Specifications
Size

Opening width
Finish
Classification
eCl@ss 10.1
ETIM7.0
proficl@ss 7.0

/A RENNSTEIG

e Made of chromium-vanadium steel, forged and hardened and
tempered

45° offset S-jaws, style C

Teeth bright ground

Teeth offset against the direction of rotation

Pinch protection prevents crushing injuries

High transmission of force due to fully hardened and tempered tool
shanks

Self-clamping even under maximum load

High wear resistance due to additionally hardened teeth

Precise adjustment of the opening width with captive adjusting nut
Two-tone powder-coated

1310302
4049002000294
4,330 g

680 mm

3 Inch
10 - 110 mm
grey powder coated

ACD203012
EC000842
AAC492c005

With reservations regarding technical modifications and errors. lllustration may vary.
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