

Product data sheet

131 030 2

proficl@ss 7.0

RENNSTEIG Offset Pipe Wrench, Sjaws



- Made of chromium-vanadium steel, forged and hardened and tempered
- 45° offset S-jaws, style C
- Teeth bright ground
- Teeth offset against the direction of rotation
- Pinch protection prevents crushing injuries
- High transmission of force due to fully hardened and tempered tool shanks
- Self-clamping even under maximum load
- High wear resistance due to additionally hardened teeth
- Precise adjustment of the opening width with captive adjusting nut
- Two-tone powder-coated

General	
Article Number	131 030 2
EAN	4049002000294
Weight	4,330 g
Dimension	680 mm
Specifications	
Size	3 Inch
Opening width	10 – 110 mm
Finish	grey powder coated
Classification	
eCl@ss 10.1	ACD203012
ETIM 7.0	EC000842

AAC492c005

With reservations regarding technical modifications and errors. Illustration may vary.